
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

88 

30 

#42 

#4 

32 

39 

333 

Name 

Jaroslav CERNY 

Gyorgy VIGH 

Jaroslaw CHOMICZ 

Zbynek CECH 

Jaroslav KAMENICKY 

Andrej HUDEC 

Roman KUCERA 

Nat 

SVK 

HUN 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

FMN 

SMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Team 

sbk team 

gruz team wroclaw 

ZC RACING 

jarik32 racing team 

Securido 

Motoclub Balaz 

Motorcycler 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Tyre 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

21:47.820 

22:12.782 

22:47.873 

22:58.455 

23:08.130 

23:20.513 

23:49.025 

Diff 

24.962 

1:00.053 

1:10.635 

1:20.310 

1:32.693 

2:01.205 

Best Tm 

1:57.592 

1:59.338 

2:02.833 

2:02.818 

2:04.122 

2:03.951 

2:07.101 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.962 

Avg. Speed 

143,524 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.592 

Best Speed 

145,112 

Best Lap by 

88 - Jaroslav CERNY 

Printed: 2014.08.30. 17:23:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Tibor Uher 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

IMRC / Fun Cup 2014 

Saturday - 30.08.2014 

RESULT Superstock 1000 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:51:58 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2014.08.30. 16:40 


